MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Temperature

Chamber volume (gross/net)
Power

Cooling power

Power supply

Weight

R-290 Refrigerant

Doors

Grids

Energy class
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REFRIGERATOR CABINET WITH GLASS DOOR,

868 L
GARS-1202 PV

Ref: 0108.462.027
Magnus

High quality austenitic stainless steel interior and exterior, except
for galvanised back. Rounded outside and inside corners. Injected
polyurethane insulation with 40 kg/m3 density, free CFC.
Ventilated cold. Electronic and digital control system of
temperature and defrost. Doors with self-closing system.
Automatic desfrosting. Automatic evaporation of defrosting water.
Evaporator with epoxy anti-corrosion coating. Waste liquids are
drained through the cleaning hole at the bottom of the cabinet.
Height adjustable stainless steel feet.

1388x726x2067 mm
-2/+8°C
12001/868 |

0.337 kW

0.593 kW
230V/1/50Hz

227 kg

81g

2 (glass)

6

D
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