



REFRIGERATOR CABINET WITH GLASS DOOR, 868 L GARS-1202 PV

Ref: 0108.462.027 Magnus

High quality austenitic stainless steel interior and exterior, except for galvanised back. Rounded outside and inside corners. Injected polyurethane insulation with 40 kg/m3 density, free CFC. Ventilated cold. Electronic and digital control system of temperature and defrost. Doors with self-closing system. Automatic desfrosting. Automatic evaporation of defrosting water. Evaporator with epoxy anti-corrosion coating. Waste liquids are drained through the cleaning hole at the bottom of the cabinet. Height adjustable stainless steel feet.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	1388x726x2067 mm
Temperature	-2 / +8 ºC
Chamber volume (gross/net)	1200 I / 868 I
Power	0.337 kW
Cooling power	0.593 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Weight	227 kg
R-290 Refrigerant	81 g
Doors	2 (glass)
Grids	6
Energy class	D